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LUMENSCAPE CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Orders  Chris Hogan 

 

Telephone 864-621-2986 

Email Chris@lumenscapeltg.com 

Orders@lumenscape.com 

 

Distribu on Center Brad Rodeghiero 

 

Telephone 864-884-6287 

Email Brad@lumenscapeltg.com 

 

Technical Support Dennis Snyder 

 

Telephone 440-506-2691 

Email Dennis@lumenscapeltg.com 

Technicalsupport@lumenscapeltg.com 
 

Accoun ng  Lilia Arvizu 

 

Telephone 650-808-5743 

Email Lilia@lumenscapeltg.com 

 

Product informa on: www.lumenscapeltg.com 


